CENTRAL OFFICE
MDO CABINET SOLUTION
FTTX SOLUTION
PLP Czech Republic (MICOS) telcom@micostelcom.cz www.micostelcom.com
Central Office MDO Cabinet Solution
The Central Office Solution with the MDO Cabinets and the FibeRoad™ System is very variable and can be adapted to meet the majority of
fiber optic network requirements. All the cabinet parts, such as the side panels, the door or the subracks, are optional accessories and can

MDO 900 Roof Panel
Fiber Organizer (Subrack A)MDO Splitter Box
Product ID Ordering Code
1 85U5.70/0000F MDO 900 864/1728 (flat pack)
2 85U5.80/0000F MDO 600 432/864 (flat pack)
3 85U5.90/0000F MDO 300 432/864 (flat pack)
1A 85U5.75/0000F MDO Door 900
2A 85U5.85/0000F MDO Door 600
3A 85U5.95/0000F MDO Door 300
4 85U5.20/0000F MDO Subrack
4A 85U5.60/0000F MDO Side Cover (2 pcs)
4B 85U5.58/0000F MDO Splitter Box
4C 85U5.94/0000F MDO Grate Holder (assembly)
Product ID Ordering Code
5 85C3.79/000X KM 4 Kit for Heat Shrinkable Protection
5A 85C3.82/000X KM 4 Kit for Crimp Protection
5B 85C3.81/000X KM 4 Kit for Ribbon Protection
6 85C3.83/000X KM 6 Kit for Heat Shrinkable Protection
6A 85C3.85/000X KM 6 Kit for Crimp Protection
6B 85C3.84/000X KM 6 Kit for Ribbon Protection
7 85AV.94/0000F KM 5 Kit for Heat Shrinkable Protection
7A 85AV.94/00K2F KM 5 Kit for Crimp Protection
7B 85AV.94/00R3F KM 5 Kit for Ribbon Protection
8 85C3.86/000X KM 7 Kit for Heat Shrinkable Protection
8A 85C3.88/000X KM 7 Kit for Crimp Protection
8B 85C3.87/000X KM 7 Kit for Ribbon Protection
MDO – Flat Pack
Assembly
Installation Videos
MDO – Subrack